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NT FLG CPASS CSTAT S.TYPE

F_PASS

SNO MNO RNO
1 R- 1-A 195997
2 R- 2 163687
3 R- 3 191007
4 R- 4 192906
5 R- 5 164986
6 R- 6 107639
7 R- 7 193244
8 R- 8 191161
9 R- 9 164278
10 R- 10 204505
11 rR- 11 160402
12 R- 12 116646
13 R- 13 190116
14 R- 15 164664
15 R- 16 175548
16 R- 17 195622
17 R- 18 158506
18 R- 19 164319
19 R- 20 155792
20 R- 21-A 153069
21 R- 23 129356
22 R- 24 166007
23 R- 25 125237
24 R- 26 197140
25 R- 27 146680
26 R- 28 190651
27 R- 29 168643
28 R- 30 201038
29 R- 31 141473
30 R- 32 165240
31 R- 33 118718
32 R- 39 135909
33 R- 40 129487

BC
GE, WE
BC, WE
BC, WE
BC, WE
BC, WE
BC, WE
MB, RG
sc

sc

sc

sc

ST
BC, LD
ST

ST
SC,WE
ST, WE
GE, LV
BC, WE, WD
BC, WE, WD

THANA RAM
PRAHLAD JAT
SAWAI SINGH
PRADEEP DADHICH

RAMESHWAR PRASAD NAGAR

NAVRATAN SANKHALA
KISHOR RAM TADA
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
PUSHKAR KUMAR SHARMA
ANIL KUMAR MALAV
HAKAM DAN

HEMENDRA SINGH
HANUMANA RAM
BHAVANA SHARMA
SITA KUMARI

KRISHNA SUTHAR
MANJU KUMARI
SARSWATI KUMARI
DIMPAL YADAV

SITA RAM GURJAR
KALU RAM

MANGAL CHAND RAIGER
RAJESH MEGHWAL
ANIL KHICHI

VIMAL KUMAR MEENA
BANSHI LAL
SATYANARAYAN MEENA
MUKESH KUMAR MEENA
PRIYANKA

ANUSHAIYA MEENA

JAY PRAKASH AVASTHI
RISHU

MAMTA VERMA

20/04/1990
01/09/1988
20/06/1992
02/10/1991
25/06/1990
15/10/1991
06/08/1995
13/03/1993
21/07/1989
01/07/1990
05/09/1993
01/06/1993
04/07/1991
01/07/1991
15/06/1993
10/11/1987
01/01/1990
06/08/1993
08/08/1993
18/03/1989
20/02/1992
18/07/1981
30/06/1992
03/07/1992
05/01/1996
05/07/1986
11/01/1987
05/01/1986
08/05/1991
05/07/1993
06/04/1983
02/07/1987
05/04/1979

LD

BL
WD
WD



